Conrad Weiser

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

3/7/2015

Nazareth HS

385 €D

80

75 €D
37.8 €D
78 €D
74 €

76.3
0.00

76.3

qst



Conrad Weiser

DES-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC
ME

OE
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching Percussion: SIP

Marching Percussion: SAP

3/7/2015

Daniel Boone HS

15.3 €D
78.0 €D

75.0 €D

36 €D
90.0 €D

90.0 €D

29.4 €D
76.0 €B)

71.0 €D

80.7
0.75

79.95

ist

Wilson HS

14.8 €D
75.0 €D

73.0 €D
30.7 €D

78.0

76.0 €D

31 €D
78.0 €D

77.0 €D

76.5
4.00

72.5
st

Lake-Lehman HS

14.4 €D
74.0 €5

70.0 €D

27 €D
70.0 €D

66.0 €ED

28.4 €D
70.0 €B)

72.0 €D

69.8
1.15

68.65

st



Conrad Weiser 3/7/2015

Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: T Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: INT Twirlers: IAT

Northwestern Lehigh Rhythm in Motion Jr Northwestern Lehigh Rhythm in Motion Novice Boyertown Impact Rhythm in Motion Sr

MS Salisbury MS Twirlers HS Kutztown HS Twirlers Legionette Twirlers Twirlers
EQ70-130 12,68 €D 14.21 1414 €D 14.48 €D 1454 €D 15,01 €D 12,28 €D 13.01 €D 1394 €D
VOC 66 @D 73 72 75 €B) 74 @€ 77 €D 64 €D 67 @D 71
EXC 62 XD 70 €D 70 €D 71 €D X 15 ) 74 €B) 60 €D 64 €D 69 €D
MV70-130 13.35 €D 1534 €D 14,81 1421 €D 14 .41 16.14 €D 11,01 €D 1321 €& 13483 €D
vVOC 70 €2 78 € 76 €B) 73 @D 74 82 57 €D 68 @I 70
EXC 65 @D 76 €B) 73 €D 70 @€ 71 € 80 €B) 54 €5 65 @D 66 €E)
DES 10/10 12.c €D 15360 1476 11,5 €D 136€D 149€D 12 €D 1366 159€D
COMP 66 @D 78 €D 75 €B) 61 @D 71 € 76 €B) 63 € 68 @D 81 @B
EXC 60 €5 75 €B) 72 €D 54 @D Y 15t ] 73 57 € 68 @D 78 €
GE10/10 127 €D 154€D 146 €D 12,1 €D 142€ 151 €D 12.3 €D 13.6ED 146€D
REP 67 78 €D 75 €B) 64 @D 73 €D 77 64 69 @ 75 €B)
PERF 60 €D 76 €B) 71 € 57 @) 69 €B) 74 €B) 59 € 67 @& 71 €
GE10/10 12€ED 158360 141 €D 12.8 €D 136 €D 156 €D 11,5 €D 1526 162€D
REP 62 €D 80 €D 73 €D 67 €D 70 €D 79 €D 60 €5 77 €D 83 €
PERF 58 @5 78 €BD 68 €BD 61 €D 66 €D 77 €D 55 @ED 75 €D 79 €D
Sub-Total 63.33 76.05 72.35 65.09 70.35 76.75 59.09 68.62 7412
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Total 63.33 76.05 72.35 65.09 70.35 76.75 56.09 68.62 7412
Placement 2ond 1st 1t ond 1t 1t 3 2nd 1st



Conrad Weiser

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
vOoC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SWT

3/7/2015

Salisbury HS

15.6 €D

79

77 €B
13.2 €D
68 €E
64 €
15.3 €

78 B

75 B
15.5 €D

79

76 €BD
15.2 €8
78 B
74 €D

74.8
0.00

74.8

qst



Conrad Weiser

MV70-130-DANCE
vOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IJD

Dance: SND

Dance: IND

Dance: SAD

Dance: IAD

3/7/2015

Rhythm in Motion JR
30.96 €
80 €
76 €D
15.0 €D
81 @

78 €
15.6 €D
80 €BD
76 €BD
152 €D

78
74 €B)

77.66
0.00

77.66

qst

Kutztown HS
29.62 €D
76 €BD
73 €D
12.4 @D

64

60 €B
13,5 €D

70 @B

65 GB

13 @D
67 €
63 €B

68.52
0.00

68.52

{st

Freedom Dance

29.08 €
74
72

14.6 €D
75 €B
71 €B
14.4 €D

74 €B)

70 €BD

14 €D
72 €GB
68 €B

72.08
0.00

72.08

1st

Northampton HS
21,9 €D
58 €ED
53 €ED
10.4 €O
56 €ED
43 €B
10.9 €D

57 B

52 B
10.3 €@

53
50 €

53.5
0.00

53.5
qst

Rhythm in Motion A

28.28 €D

72 €

70 €D

15,9 €D

80 €

79 €

15.8 €8

80 @B

78 €BD
15.4 €D

78
76 €BD

75.38
0.00

75.38

qst



Conrad Weiser

MV10-10-DANCE
el

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IOD

3/7/2015

Rhythm in Motion Open

29.4 €D

74

73 €D
15.6 €D
79 €
77 €D
15.6 €D

70 €BD

77 €BD
15.4 €D

79
75 B

76
0.00

76

qst



Conrad Weiser

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
vOoC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: IAG

Guard: SAG

3/7/2015

Penn State Eclipse

14,88 €
77 €B
73 €B

1421 €D
73 €8
70 €B

14,9 €D
76 B

73 €D
14.7 €D
75 G
72 G

14.6 €D
75 B
71 €D

73.29
0.00

73.29

st

Lake-Lehman HS

13,01 €D

67 €D

64 €D

1261 €D

65 €E

62 €

12.4 €D

64 €

60 €D
12.7 €D

65

62 €
122 €D

63
50 €B

62.92
1.00

61.92
qst



Conrad Weiser

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
vOoC

EXC

DES 70/130
Yelo}

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: lIG

3/7/2015

Freedom Guard

11,74 €D

60

58 €D
11.68 €D
61 €ED
57 €D
11.48 €5

60 €D
56 €
11.75 €D

62

57 €D
9.35 €D
50 €
45 €D

56
0.00

56
3rd

Rhythm in Motion Guard

12.01 €D

Y 2nd

59 @ED

13.14 €D

67 €

65 €B)

12,54 €5
[ ond ]

64

62 @D
12.74 €D

65

63 @D
9.95 €D
53 @D
48 @D

60.38
0.00

60.38
ond

Fathom Independent
12,54 €
64 €E)
62 €D
12,54 €D
64 €D
62 €D
13.01 €D

67 @B

64 €D
13.21 €D

68

65 €
10.35 €D
55 GED
50 €ED

61.65
0.00

61.65

ist



Conrad Weiser

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
vOoC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/7/2015

Guard: ING Guard: SNG
The Light Henderson HS Daniel Boone HS Conrad Weiser HS
12,88 €D 13,61 €D 14,74 €D 14.08
67 € 70 €D 75 €D 73

63 €D 67 €D 73 €D 69
13,08 €D 13.61 €D 15,87 €D 1454
68 €E) 70 €D 80 €B) 74

64 €D 67 € 79 €D 72
112 €D 13,8 €D 15,6 €D 14.7
50 @B 71 79 €D 73

53 €D 67 €2 77 €D 74
11,5 €D 13.3 €D 15.3 €D 14.2
61 69 78 €B) 72

54 €B) 64 @2 75 €B) 70
12,5 €D 13.3 €D 15.6 € 14.2
65 €E) 69 @2 79 €D 72

60 €B) 64 @D 77 €D 70
61.16 67.62 7711 71.72
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
61.16 67.62 7711 71.72
1sl 2nd 1sl



