	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	Nazareth HS
MUS-SPERC	38.5 1 st
COMP	80 1 st
PERF	75 1 st
ART-SPERC	37.8 1 st
PROG	78 1 st
FUL	74 1 st
Sub-Total	76.3
Penalty	0.00
Total	76.3
Placement	1 st

	Marching Percussion: SNP	Marching Percussion: SIP	Marching Percussion: SAP
	Daniel Boone HS	Wilson HS	Lake-Lehman HS
DES-PERC	15.3 1 st	14.8 1 st	14.4 1 st
COMP	78.0 1 st	75.0 1 st	74.0 1 st
PERF	75.0 1 st	73.0 1 st	70.0 1 st
MUS-PERC	36 1 st	30.7 1 st	27 1 st
COMP	90.0 1 st	78.0 1 st	70.0 1 st
PERF	90.0 1 st	76.0 1 st	66.0 1 st
GE-PERC	29.4 1 ^{sl}	31 1 st	28.4 1 st
ME	76.0 1 ^{sl}	78.0 1 st	70.0 1 st
OE	71.0 1 ^{sl}	77.0 1 st	72.0 1 st
Sub-Total	80.7	76.5	69.8
Penalty	0.75	4.00	1.15
Total	79.95	72.5	68.65
Placement	1 st	1 st	1 st

	Twirlers: SMT		Twirlers: IJT	Twirlers: SNT		Twirlers: INT	Twirlers: IAT		
	Northwestern Lehigh MS	Salisbury MS	Rhythm in Motion Jr Twirlers	Northwestern Lehigh HS	Kutztown HS	Rhythm in Motion Novice Twirlers	Boyertown Legionette	Impact Twirlers	Rhythm in Motion Sr Twirlers
EQ70-130	12.68 2 nd	14.21 1 st	14.14 1 st	14.48 2 nd	14.54 1 st	15.01 (1s)	12.28 3 rd	13.01 2 nd	13.94 1 st
voc	66 2 nd	73 1 st	72 1 st	75 1 st	74 2 nd	77 (1s)	64 3 rd	67 2 nd	71 1 st
exc	62 2 nd	70 1 st	70 1 st	71 2 nd	72 1 st	74 (1s)	60 3 rd	64 2 nd	69 1 st
MV70-130	13.35 2 nd	15.34 1 st	14.81 1 st	14.21 ^{2nd}	14.41 1 st	16.14 1 st	11.01 3 rd	13.21 2 nd	13.48 1 st
Voc	70 2 nd	78 1 st	76 1 st	73 ^{2nd}	74 1 st	82 1 st	57 3 rd	68 2 nd	70 1 st
Exc	65 2 nd	76 1 st	73 1 st	70 ^{2nd}	71 1 st	80 1 st	54 3 rd	65 2 nd	66 1 st
DES 10/10	12.6 2 nd	15.3 1 st	14.7 1 st	11.5 2 nd	13.6 1 st	14.9 1 st	12 3 rd	13.6 2 nd	15.9 1 st
COMP	66 2 nd	78 1 st	75 1 st	61 2 nd	71 1 st	76 1 st	63 3 rd	68 2 nd	81 1 st
EXC	60 2 nd	75 1 st	72 1 st	54 2 nd	65 1 st	73 1 st	57 3 rd	68 2 nd	78 1 st
GE 10/10	12.7 2 nd	15.4 1 st	14.6 1 st	12.1 2 nd	14.2 1 st	15.1 1 st	12.3 3 rd	13.6 2 nd	14.6 1 st
Rep	67 2 nd	78 1 st	75 1 st	64 2 nd	73 1 st	77 1 st	64 3 rd	69 2 nd	75 1 st
Perf	60 2 nd	76 1 st	71 1 st	57 2 nd	69 1 st	74 1 st	59 3 rd	67 2 nd	71 1 st
GE 10/10	12 2 nd	15.8 1 st	14.1 1 st	12.8 ^{2nd}	13.6 ^{1st}	15.6 1 st	11.5 3 rd	15.2 ^{2nd}	16.2 1 st
REP	62 2 nd	80 1 st	73 1 st	67 ^{2nd}	70 ^{1st}	79 1 st	60 3 rd	77 ^{2nd}	83 1 st
PERF	58 2 nd	78 1 st	68 1 st	61 ^{2nd}	66 ^{1st}	77 1 st	55 3 rd	75 ^{2nd}	79 1 st
Sub-Total ^{Penalty} Total Placement	63.33 0.00 63.33 2 nd	76.05 _{0.00} 76.05	72.35 0.00 72.35 1 st	65.09 0.00 65.09 2 nd	70.35 _{0.00} 70.35 1 st	76.75 0.00 76.75 1 st	59.09 3.00 56.09 3 rd	68.62 0.00 68.62 2 nd	74.12 0.00 74.12 1 st

	Twirlers: SWT
	Salisbury HS
EQ10-10 voc	15.6 1 st 79 1 st
EXC	77 📢
MV10-10	13.2 1 st 68 1 st
VOC EXC	
DES 10/10	15.3 18
COMP EXC	78 1 ⁸ 75 1 ⁸
GE 10/10	15.5 18
REP PERF	79 1 ^{sl} 76 1 ^{sl}
GE 10/10	15.2 1 st 78 1 st
REP PERF	78 1 st 74 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty	74.8 0.00
Total Placement	74.8 1 st

	Dance: IJD	Dance: SND	Dance: IND	Dance: SAD	Dance: IAD
	Rhythm in Motion JR	Kutztown HS	Freedom Dance	Northampton HS	Rhythm in Motion A
MV70-130-DANCE	30.96 ^{1st}	29.62 ^{1st}	29.08 1	21.9 1	28.28 ^{1st}
VOC EXC	80 1 st 76 1 st	76 1 st 73 1 st	74 1 st 72 1 st	58 1 st 53 1 st	72 1 st 70 1 st
2.0					
DES 10/10 COMP	15.9 1 st 81 1 st	12.4 1 st 64 1 st	14.6 1 st 75 1 st	10.4 1 st 56 1 st	15.9 1 st 80 1 st
EXC	78 1 st	60 1 st	71 1 st	48 1 st	79 1 st
GE 10/10	15.6 1*	13.5 1 ª	14.4 1 st	10.9 💶	15.8 💶
REP	80 1 st	70 1 st	74 1 st	57 1 st	80 1 st
PERF	76 1 st	65 1 st	70 1 st	52 1 st	78 1 st
GE 10/10	15.2 ^{1st}	13 1 st	14 1 st	10.3 1 st	15.4 1 st
REP	78 1 st	67 1 st	72 1 st	53 1 st	78 1 st
PERF	74 1 st	63 1 st	68 1 st	50 1 st	76 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty	77.66 0.00	68.52 0.00	72.08 0.00	53.5 0.00	75.38 0.00
Total	77.66	68.52	72.08	53.5	75.38
Placement	1 st	1 st	12.00 1 st	1 st	1 5.50 1 st

Dance: IOD
Rhythm in Motion Open
29.4 1 st 74 1 st
73
15.6 1 st 79 1 st
79 1 ³⁴ 77 1 ⁵⁴
15.6 1 st 79 1 st
79 1 ^s 77 1 ^s
15.4 1
79 1 st
75 🚺
76 0.00
76 1 st

	Guard: IAG	Guard: SAG
	Penn State Eclipse	Lake-Lehman HS
EQ70-130 voc	14.88 ^{1st} 77 ^{1st}	13.01 1 st 67 1 st
EXC	73 15	64 1 st
MV70-130		
VOC EXC	73 1 st 70 1 st	65 1 st 62 1 st
DES 10/10		
COMP EXC	76 1 st 73 1 st	64 1st 60 1st
GE 10/10		12.7 15
REP PERF	75 1 st 72 1 st	65 1 st 62 1 st
GE 10/10		12.2 1 st 63 1 st
REP PERF	75 1 st 71 1 st	53 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty	73.29 0.00	62.92 1.00
Total Placement	73.29 1 st	61.92 1 st

	Guard: IIG		
	Freedom Guard	Rhythm in Motion Guard	Fathom Independent
EQ70-130	11.74 3 rd	12.01 ^{2nd}	12.54 1 st
voc	60 3 rd	62 ^{2nd}	64 1 st
EXC	58 3 rd	59 ^{2nd}	62 1 st
MV70-130	11.68 3 rd	13.14 1 st	12.54 (2 nd)
voc	61 3 rd	67 1 st	64 (2 nd)
EXC	57 3 rd	65 1 st	62 (2 nd)
DES 70/130	11.48 3 rd	12.54 2 nd	13.01 1 ^{sl}
VOC	60 3 rd	64 2 nd	67 1 ^{sl}
EXC	56 3 rd	62 2 nd	64 1 ^{sl}
GE 70/130	11.75 3 rd	12.74 ^{2nd}	13.21 1 st
REP	62 3 rd	65 ^{2nd}	68 1 st
PERF	57 3 rd	63 ^{2nd}	65 1 st
GE 70/130	9.35 3 rd	9.95 2 nd	10.35 1 st
REP	50 3 rd	53 2 nd	55 1 st
PERF	45 3 rd	48 2 nd	50 1 st
Sub-Total	56	60.38	61.65
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	56	60.38	61.65
Placement	3 rd	2 nd	1 st

	Guard: ING	Guard: SNG		
	The Light	Henderson HS	Daniel Boone HS	Conrad Weiser HS
EQ70-130	12.88 1 st	13.61 2 nd	14.74 1 st	14.08
voc	67 1 st	70 2 nd	75 1 st	⁷³
EXC	63 1 st	67 (2 nd	73 (1 st)	69
MV70-130	13.08 1 st	13.61 2 nd	15.87 1 st	14.54
VOC	68 1 st	70 2 nd	80 1 st	74
EXC	64 1 st	67 2 nd	79 1 st	72
DES 10/10	11.2 1 st	13.8 ^{2nd}	15.6 1 st	14.7
COMP	59 1 st	71 ^{2nd}	79 1 st	⁷³
EXC	53 1 st	67 ^{2nd}	77 1 st	74
GE 10/10	11.5 1 st	13.3 2 nd	15.3 1 st	14.2
REP	61 1 st	69 2 nd	78 1 st	72
PERF	54 1 st	64 2 nd	75 1 st	70
GE 10/10	12.5 1 st	13.3 2 nd	15.6 1 st	14.2
REP	65 1 st	69 2 nd	79 1 st	72
PERF	60 1 st	64 2 nd	77 1 st	70
Sub-Total	61.16	67.62	77.11	71.72
Penalty	0.00	0.00		0.00
Total	61.16	67.62	77.11	71.72
Placement	1 st	2 nd	1 st	Exhibition